Swiss

RELAX

REGION GENEVE

Catégorie Mixte - Groupe D - 2022-2023

Rang

34011
34012
34013
34014
34021
34023
34024

34032

Equipe

Lancy Dragons

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

CERN-III

Intermittents du
Volley

Plots 3

Les Ancors

Team Lancy

domicile

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Lancy Dragons

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

Team Lancy

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

(P)%ss Vi V-
42 14 0
29 7 3
27 6 4
23 4 4
14 3 1
12 2 2
12 2 1
9 3 0

visiteur

VBC Troinex

Intermittents du

Volley

Team Lancy

Plots 3

CERN-III

Les Ancors

Lancy Dragons

Plots 3

D+ Sets Points
1105/

0 42/2 758
2 36/ 1306/
22 1144

3 32/ 1215/
24 1113

3 31/ 1231/
28 1206

7 21/ 1080/
34 1245

8 21/ 1090/
35 1253

7 21/ 1162/
37 1271
1 13/ 914/
35 1113
Sets-points

25/23-25/23-
16/25-19/25-15/10

25/15-22/25-
25/17-21/25-15/5

25/14-25/11-25/13

25/11-22/25-
25/14-19/25-16/18
26/24-16/25-
19/25-25/17-6/15
18/25-25/21-
25/19-25/20
28/30-29/27-
21/25-22/25

22/25-25/18-
25/17-25/14

Matchs
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
Total-points
100 106
108 87
75 38
107 93
92 106
93 85
100 107
97 74

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Confirmés

Vic/De

0/

0/

1/

0/

0/

1/

0/

1/
0

0/

0/

0/

1/

1/

0/

0/

0/
0

CCEM

Score



34033

34034

34041

34042

34043

34051

34053

34054

34061

34062

34063

34071

34072

34074

34081

34082

34083

34092

34093

34094

34101

34102

34103

34104

34111

34113

34114

34122

Lancy Dragons

VBC Troinex

Intermittents du
Volley

Les Ancors
Plots 3

CERN-III

Intermittents du
Volley

Lancy Dragons
Les Ancors
Plots 3

Team Lancy

CERN-III

Intermittents du
Volley

VBC Troinex

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Les Ancors
Lancy Dragons
Team Lancy
VBC Troinex

VBC Troinex

Intermittents du
Volley

Team Lancy
Plots 3
CERN-III

Les Ancors
Lancy Dragons

Plots 3

Intermittents du
Volley

Team Lancy

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

CERN-III

Les Ancors
Team Lancy
Plots 3

Lancy Dragons

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3
Les Ancors
Team Lancy

Lancy Dragons

Intermittents du
Volley

CERN-III

Plots 3

Ferney sur un
malentendu

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Lancy Dragons

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

Team Lancy

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

25/15-25/17-25/16

25/14-25/14-
23/25-25/13

8/25-17/25-14/25

25/18-20/25-
25/22-11/25-15/10

16/25-13/25-
25/17-11/25

25/20-18/25-
19/25-25/21-16/14

25/19-25/10-
21/25-25/23

25/17-25/12-25/16

16/25-16/25-16/25

22/25-25/22-
17/25-12/25

14/25-15/25-13/25

22/25-25/23-
25/23-21/25-5/15

25/27-20/25-
25/22-13/25

25/11-25/23-
20/25-25/10

25/13-25/15-25/20

24/26-14/25-21/25

16/25-25/18-
25/23-16/25-10/15

25/13-25/6-25/13

25/23-23/25-
25/13-25/12

23/25-25/17-
19/25-25/20-6/15

17/25-25/18-
18/25-25/16-19/17

21/25-22/25-
25/14-20/25

22/25-13/25-15/25

19/25-25/11-
25/19-25/27-15/13
25/12-28/26-
24/26-25/10
25/12-25/17-
19/25-25/21
21/25-25/22-
25/18-25/18
19/25-25/22-
11/25-22/25

75

98

39

96

65

103

96

75

48

76

42

98

83

95

75

59

92

75

98

98

104

88

50

109

102

94

96

77

48

66

75

100

92

105

77

45

75

97

75

111

99

69

48

76

106

32

73

102

101

89

75

95

74

75

83

97
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34123

34124

34131

34132

34133

34141

34143

34144

34151

34152

34153

34161

34162

34164

34171

34172

34173

34182

34183

34184

Intermittents du
Volley

Team Lancy

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

CERN-III

Les Ancors
Team Lancy
Plots 3

Lancy Dragons

VBC Troinex

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3
Les Ancors
Team Lancy

Lancy Dragons

Intermittents du
Volley

CERN-III

Plots 3

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Lancy Dragons

VBC Troinex

Intermittents du
Volley

Les Ancors
Plots 3

CERN-III

Intermittents du
Volley

Lancy Dragons
Les Ancors
Plots 3

Team Lancy

CERN-III

Intermittents du
Volley

VBC Troinex

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Les Ancors
Lancy Dragons
Team Lancy

VBC Troinex

14/25-17/25-15/25

17/25-20/25-22/25

26/28-21/25-
25/10-25/18-15/9

25/19-16/25-
25/18-25/15

25/23-23/25-
25/16-18/25-15/9

25/19-25/17-
20/25-25/19

25/14-20/25-
23/25-17/25

13/25-15/25-16/25

25/16-25/18-25/15

26/24-18/25-7/25-
25/23-15/11

25/15-25/16-25/16

22/25-25/23-
25/20-12/25-15/9

25/18-26/24-25/20

25/21-16/25-
13/25-22/25

15/25-23/25-20/25

25/20-25/23-25/14

27/25-26/24-27/25

21/25-14/25-24/26

26/28-16/25-11/25

14/25-17/25-24/26

46

59

112

91

106

44

75

91

75

99

76

76

58

75

80

59

53

55

75

75

90

77

98

80

89

75

49

108

47

102

62

96

75

57

74

76

78

76
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